
Apocalypse By Slope

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matarazzi Marco (10/841) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 4 9 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Fabrizio (10/840) 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menghini Amos (10/949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spigarelli Daniele (10/951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinelli Michele (10/847) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brugnoni Michele (10/839) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 12 29 2,42

Matarazzi Marco 10/841 10 19 1,90

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 7 16 2,29

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 6 13 2,17

Pellegrini Fabrizio 10/840 7 13 1,86

Menghini Amos 10/949 4 12 3,00

Spigarelli Daniele 10/951 4 11 2,75

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 4 10 2,50

Pettinelli Michele 10/847 4 9 2,25

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 4 7 1,75

Brugnoni Michele 10/839 2 5 2,50

Grifo Boys And Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 3 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristallini Angelo (10/877) 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frascati Riccardo (10/414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariani Mattia 10/521 16 29 1,81

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 16 27 1,69

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 15 22 1,47

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 12 12 1,00

Cristallini Angelo 10/877 5 4 0,80

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 0 0 0,00

Frascati Riccardo 10/414 0 0 0,00

La Siesta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 3 7 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerullo Elisabetta (10/259) 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Flavio (10/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassini Stefano 10/257 16 26 1,62

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 16 25 1,56

Grassini Francesca 10/197 15 23 1,53

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 15 14 0,93

Cerullo Elisabetta 10/259 2 2 1,00

Santini Flavio 10/261 0 0 0,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 0 0 4 9 4 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 12 27 2,25

Baiocco Piero 10/209 14 18 1,29

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 14 16 1,14

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 16 16 1,00

Campone Marco 10/838 8 6 0,75



Per Bacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 4 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanchirico Elisa (10/266) 4 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 16 26 1,62

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 16 15 0,94

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 7 13 1,86

Rotini Moeris 10/264 12 10 0,83

Sanchirico Elisa 10/266 7 4 0,57

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 5 1 0,20

Taddei Pietro 10/198 1 0 0,00


